







SIYA OUM stery and illustrations

JOSK REED

"In The Beginning"

























LOLA XOXO CREATED BY SIYA OUM Dedicated to Michael Turner, the Spirit of Aspen.

For Aspen: Founder: Michael Turner — Co-Owner: Peter Steigerwald — Co-Owner/President: Frank Mastromauro — Editor in Chief: Vince Hernandez — Editorial Assistant: Josh Rej Production Assistant: Chaz Riggs — Office Manager: Megan Madrigal — AspenStore.com: Chris Rupp — Director of Design and Production: Mark Roslan

APRIL 2014. DICITAL COPY Published by Aspen MLT, Inc., Office of Publications 5855 Green Valley Circle. Suite. 111, Culver City, CA 90230. The Aspen MLT, Inc., logo® is a registered trademark of Aspen MLT, Inc. LOLA XOXO logo, are the trademarks of Siya Oum. Comic-Con and the Comic-Con logo, and the Wonder-Con logo are registered trademarks of the San Diego Comic Convention. The entire contents of this book, all artwork, characters and their likenesses are © 2014 Siya Oum and Aspen MLT, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any similarities between names, characters, persons, and/or institutions in this magazine with persons living or dead or institutions is unintended and is purely coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this book may be reprinted, reproduced or transmitted by any means or in any form without the express written consent of Aspen MLT, Inc.

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.ASPENCOMICS.COM

FACEBOOK.COM/ASPENCOMICS

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER AT
TWITTER.COM/ASPENCOMICS

FOR MORE ASPEN COMICS GO TO WWW.ASPENSTORE.COM





































BOOM



